
Bus Schedule
Times Subject to 

change                    

Run #20 
Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time

700 Gitanyow Cul de Sac A 7:53 AM
702 Williams St. & 2nd Ave. 7:55 AM
703 1st Ave. (Gitanyow Band Office) 8:00 AM
701 Derrick Rd. & 4th Ave Intersection 8:02 AM
32 Kitwanga Elementary School 8:20 AM

603 Barcalow Rd. &  Highway 37 8:25 AM
601 Doll Rd. & Highway 37 8:28 AM
602 Gitwangak Health Building 8:30 AM
608 244 Kitwanga Rd. West (Skeena Trading) 8:31 AM
607 Bridge St. (1st ave.) & 2nd ave. 8:32 AM
605 Bridge St. (1st ave.) & College St. 8:33 AM
606 Bridge St. (1st ave.) Totem Poles 8:34 AM
604 Highway 37 & Kitwanga Rd. W (bus shelter) 8:38 AM
609 Wolf St. & 3rd Ave. 8:40 AM
599 Wolf St. & Loop Ave. 8:41 AM
610 Frog St. & 5th Ave. 8:43 AM
32 Kitwanga Elementary School 8:50 AM

Kitwanga
Kitwanga Elementary

Revised July 2025



Bus Schedule
Times Subject to 

change                    

Run #20 
Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time

32 Kitwanga Elementary School 3:07 PM
603 Barcalow Rd. &  Highway 37 3:12 PM
601 Doll Rd. & Highway 37 3:15 PM
610 Frog St. & 5th Ave. 3:16 PM
599 Wolf St. & Loop Ave. 3:17 PM
609 Wolf St. & 3rd Ave. 3:18 PM
608 244 Kitwanga Rd. West (Skeena Trading) 3:20 PM
606 Bridge St. (1st ave.) Totem Poles 3:22 PM
605 Bridge St. (1st ave.) & College St. 3:23 PM
607 Bridge St. (1st ave.) & 2nd ave. 3:24 PM
604 Highway 37 & Kitwanga Rd. W (bus shelter) 3:29 PM
602 Gitwangak Health Building 3:32 PM
32 Kitwanga Elementary School 3:39 PM

703 1st Ave. (Gitanyow Band Office) 4:04 PM
702 Williams St. &  2nd Ave. 4:07 PM
701 Derrick Rd. & 4th Ave Intersection 4:09 PM
700 Gitanyow Cul de Sac A 4:10 PM

Kitwanga

Kitwanga Elementary

Revised July 2025


